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WEbIRAr f&rT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
ATy @) A  EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. 3T / REG. NO.- 116/HANUMANGARH/2009-10 fasima | DATE- 20-02-2023

CHANDURAM SUTHAR MEMORIAL SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN CHHANI BARI fTeT &I YoM HIAT5e]
Werame sRifrm, 1958 ( ORI @E A 26, 1958) & arenfa doligE wwr &) g9 wer o oRafifa
TR st @ wrtan ¥ IR W R st 1958 # aw- 4 ( 1) @ smrfa
v @ & R wen & Rard & walte fsm o &)

CHANDURAM SUTHAR MEMORIAL SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN CHHANI BARI DISTRICT Hanumangarh IS A REGISTERED
INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 | RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 )

THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ‘

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SL No. Photo  Name Gender Post Address ele]:]
1 Amandeep MALE MEMBER fa ' %T 04/08/2000
2 Bimmadevi FEMALE MEMBER 02/05/1966
Chandu Ram MALE MEMBER 01/01/1873

Diwan Singh MALE MEMBER 11 )l f aa 01071977
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5 Hanuman Singh MALE MEMBER 01/01/1987
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Digitally signed by S| umar Periwal
Designation :
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Name

Indrawali

Ishwar Chandra

Jalprakash

Jyoli

Meera

Monika

Narayani

Nirmal

Partyush

Parul

Priyanka

Rajabala

Rajat Kumar

Savitri

Seela

Veer Singh

Gender

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

F EMAII.E

FEMALE

Poat Addreas

MEMRBER

CHAIRMAN

MEMBER

MEMBER {,Qllm' qu:

MEMBER

MEMBER Eﬂgﬂ' ﬁ'{

TREASURER

SECRETARY

MEMBER F}m -fé“(:

MEMBER FTIZJT ﬁ-ﬁ:

MEMBER &Tﬁﬂ' e
~

VICE CHAIRMAN

MEMBER %r\m‘ Paa—
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER
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Signature valid
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01/01/1974

01/011969

040511972

3010601997

01/01/1982

10/07/1996

01011973

3011001979

29/05/2000

25/03/1998

28/08/1959

01/01/1982

10/04/1996

01/01/1952

01/07/1975

02/06/1988
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